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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 19 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
7/13/2024 - 12:15 Results
Lithuanian Records 28.75 Justine E MURDOCK LTU Belgrade (SRB) 6/19/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 28.78 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 8/29/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 29.54 Patricija GERIKSONAITĖ SDELF Otopeni (ROU) 7/5/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 32.10 Stela ŠVENČIONYTĖ VMSC Klaipeda 12/5/2020

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. Ieva PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Sostines SC 43.36 237
2. Saulė MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 14 PA Banga 45.07 211
3. Viltė ŠNIUKŠTAITĖ 14 Kauno PM 45.19 209
4. Ela KILŠAUSKAITĖ 14 Sostines SC 45.42 206
5. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 47.66 179
6. Tėja PAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 15 SM Nemunas 48.36 171
7. Justė PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Sostines SC 48.48 170
8. Aida ASTRAUSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 51.50 141
9. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 53.03 129

10. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 56.34 108
11. Guostė LAUCYTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:09.41 57

YOB 2013

1. Radvilė BUDAVAITĖ 13 Kauno PM 38.67 335
2. Luknė GALKĖ 13 Radviliškio PB 40.18 298
3. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 41.41 272
4. Nikol OLIFER 13 Sostines SC 42.44 253

YOB 2012

1. Ana Viktorija ARCHIPOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 36.32 404
2. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 37.35 371
3. Ieva STAUGAITYTĖ 12 Kauno PM 37.61 364
4. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.49 339
5. Atėnė ŠIMKUS 12 Sostines SC 40.15 299
6. Egilė BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Rokiškio KKSC 42.81 246
7. Veronika GALIMZIANOVA 12 Sostines SC 43.56 234

YOB 2011

1. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 34.15 486
2. Akvilė ČEPONYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.54 431
3. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 37.34 372
4. Greta TURULYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.37 371
5. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 37.43 369
6. Veronika ARTIOMOVA 11 Sostines SC 37.95 354
7. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 38.87 329
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2010

1. Ugnė PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 32.27 576
2. Liepa RIMKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.88 456
3. Ugnė Marija ŽIUKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.03 450
4. Dominyka DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 36.78 389
5. Austėja TIPELYTĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 37.22 375
6. Magdala ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.07 351
7. Paulina JURGELIONYTĖ 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.18 348
8. Saulė LIUTKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 PA Banga 38.57 337
9. Šarūnė MATONYTĖ 10 PA Banga 39.41 316

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. Greta SADAUSKAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 32.25 577
2. Zlata VOLKOVA 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.49 565
3. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 34.39 476
4. Laura DAPKUTĖ 08 Sostines SC 36.13 410
5. Emilė GRAJAUSKAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 36.76 390
6. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.45 368
7. Karina JAKIMČIKAITĖ 09 Kauno PM 37.91 355
8. Valerija DULKĖ 09 Sostines SC 41.52 270

Open

1. Birgit IRBE 06 Spordiklubi Garant 31.08 645
2. Smiltė PLYTNYKAITĖ 07 Sostines SC 31.11 643
3. Greta SADAUSKAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 32.25 577
4. Ugnė PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 32.27 576
5. Neda VAIČAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 32.46 566
6. Zlata VOLKOVA 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.49 565
7. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 34.15 486
8. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 34.39 476
9. Liepa RIMKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.88 456

10. Ugnė Marija ŽIUKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.03 450
11. Akvilė ČEPONYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.54 431
12. Laura DAPKUTĖ 08 Sostines SC 36.13 410
13. Ana Viktorija ARCHIPOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 36.32 404
14. Emilė GRAJAUSKAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 36.76 390
15. Dominyka DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 36.78 389
16. Austėja TIPELYTĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 37.22 375
17. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 37.34 372
18. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 37.35 371
19. Greta TURULYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.37 371
20. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 37.43 369
21. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.45 368
22. Ieva STAUGAITYTĖ 12 Kauno PM 37.61 364
23. Karina JAKIMČIKAITĖ 09 Kauno PM 37.91 355
24. Veronika ARTIOMOVA 11 Sostines SC 37.95 354
25. Magdala ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.07 351
26. Paulina JURGELIONYTĖ 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.18 348
27. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 38.49 339
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. Saulė LIUTKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 PA Banga 38.57 337
29. Radvilė BUDAVAITĖ 13 Kauno PM 38.67 335
30. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 38.87 329
31. Šarūnė MATONYTĖ 10 PA Banga 39.41 316
32. Atėnė ŠIMKUS 12 Sostines SC 40.15 299
33. Luknė GALKĖ 13 Radviliškio PB 40.18 298
34. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 41.41 272
35. Valerija DULKĖ 09 Sostines SC 41.52 270
36. Nikol OLIFER 13 Sostines SC 42.44 253
37. Egilė BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Rokiškio KKSC 42.81 246
38. Ieva PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Sostines SC 43.36 237
39. Veronika GALIMZIANOVA 12 Sostines SC 43.56 234
40. Saulė MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 14 PA Banga 45.07 211
41. Viltė ŠNIUKŠTAITĖ 14 Kauno PM 45.19 209
42. Ela KILŠAUSKAITĖ 14 Sostines SC 45.42 206
43. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 47.66 179
44. Tėja PAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 15 SM Nemunas 48.36 171
45. Justė PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Sostines SC 48.48 170
46. Aida ASTRAUSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 51.50 141
47. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 53.03 129
48. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 56.34 108
49. Guostė LAUCYTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:09.41 57


